
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	NAAL'HACK	2024-04-01	to	2024-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $500.00
2024-04-22 BASYOLLA txn_brHOA7b -$0.23 $499.77
2024-04-23 BASYOLLA txn_brHOA7W -$17.56 $482.21
2024-04-23 SNB	TEKNOLOJI txn_lZHBJ5x -$10.68 $471.53
2024-04-24 BASYOLLA txn_78HB2OY -$28.60 $442.93
2024-04-27 ŞOK	USKUDAR	MERKEZ txn_WBHQNOg -$3.79 $439.14
2024-04-27 PIZZA	HUT	AHMEDIYE txn_vgHrBMG -$94.89 $344.25
2024-04-27 PIZZA	HUT	AHMEDIYE txn_PVHK0e5 -$17.44 $326.81
2024-04-27 ŞOK	USKUDAR	MERKEZ txn_a8HAepm -$7.76 $319.05
2024-04-27 PIZZA	HUT	AHMEDIYE txn_OXHVGb6 -$17.44 $301.61
2024-04-27 ŞOK	USKUDAR	MERKEZ txn_0eHXN7d -$4.92 $296.69
2024-04-28 MEDIAMARKT	USKUDAR	NEV txn_lZHBJwr -$102.92 $193.77
2024-04-28 MEDIAMARKT	USKUDAR	NEV txn_zVHd5n0 -$24.66 $169.11
2024-04-29 MIGROS	USKUDAR txn_OXHVGMZ -$7.19 $161.92
2024-04-29 HEY	DONER txn_K9H7V0e -$15.43 $146.49
2024-04-29 HEY	DONER txn_8rHBbOL -$15.43 $131.06
2024-04-29 HEY	DONER txn_qkH8eWq -$15.43 $115.63
2024-04-29 HEY	DONER txn_vgHrB78 -$15.43 $100.20
2024-04-29 HEY	DONER txn_78HB2Xw -$15.43 $84.77
2024-04-29 HEY	DONER txn_rYH4J9V -$15.43 $69.34
2024-04-29 HEY	DONER txn_nEHBnZR -$15.43 $53.91

WITHDRAWN:	$446.09.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $53.91

Naal'Hack	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Naal'Hack's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


